Rutherford County Fire Marshal's Office
Permit Fee Schedule- Effective July 1, 2023

Type Required Permit Current Fee Proposed Change (Opt. 1)
$300 base fee (Up to 5,000 SF)
If over 5,000 SF - Base fee + SF Calc:
Lo . . 1st floor- 5,001 - 10,000 SF = SF x $0.03
. Automatic Fire Sprinkler Permit
Construction (Installation/Modification) $150.00 1st floor- Over 10,000 SF = SF x $0.05
2nd Floor- SF x $0.10
3rd Floor- SF x $0.15
Each additional floor = SF x $0.20

Fire Al System Permit
Construction | | narm 2ystem Fermi $150.00 $300 base fee (Up to 5,000 SF) + $0.02 per SF over 5,000

(Installation/Modification)
Construction |Fire Extinguishing Systems $150.00 $250 per system
Construction [Fire Pumps and Related Equipment $100.00 $250 per pump (Inspection, testing, commissioning)

150.00 300 Tank

Construction |Flammable/Combustible Tank Permit > > per fan
Construction [Gate Permit $75.00 ea. $125 per gate

C ial O Burni
Operational DZTerl]:)er:qlznt ff:d culrer;:i $100.00 »500 (for up to 5 days)

P (5 daysF)) & ' Trench and air curtain destructor to be required at FM discretion
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